EFC (unofficial): 2020

Discipline

Sabre

YOB

2004 - 2010

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9
T10
T11

Gender Ageclass
Men's ul7
Ranking type Nation type
Rolling (1:1) All

14.09.2019 Konin
05.10.2019 Godollo
19.10.2019 Moscow
26.10.2019 London
09.11.2019 Istanbul
16.11.2019 Sofia
23.11.2019 Bucarest Riposta Cup
30.11.2019 Eislingen Wiekhorst Cup + Allstar - Cup
14.12.2019 Modling Fredi Grasnek Kadettenturnier
11.01.2020 Meylan Eurosabre
22.02.2020 Porec

Rank Points T-P Name

Category
Individual
Same points
Best result

President of Konin City’s Cup Sabre Tournament U17

Huniber Cup

Sergey Sharikov Memorial
Camden International
Cadet Circuit

Etropolski’s sabre

European Championships

u17
u17
ui17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
ui17
u17

Calculated on
31.01.2023. 11:58
Transferred points

Nation YOB T1T2 T3T4T5T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11
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242
224
154
144
117
116
115
101
98
74
73
72
715
70
67
66
65
61
60
60
58
53
51
51
50
48
46
44
42
42
42
41
38
36
35
33
33
32
31
30
29
28.5
28
27
25
24
24
24
24
24
22
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MADRIGAL

Santiago

HEATHCOCK Colin
CANTINI Edoardo
HARLEY Colby

NITU Radu
ASIK Murat

Sarp

OLANGUA Asier
TFIRST Balazs

GARRIGUE

Remi

NEUHAUSER Marc

DUTU lonut

SOVAR Marco
KUCHERENKO Rostyslav
GUYONNAUD Albin
PROSSE Nand

LILOV Neil
STIGLIANO

Marco

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Jaime
GEIGER Lars

CICCHETTI
PAR Sinan

IACOB Paul

LUKASHEN

Davide

KO Darii

BISCH Jean Hutmann
BUGIALLI Matteo

CALLAHAN

Jaden

ALLEN Samuel
TOTH Patrik

EMIROGLU

Burak Efe

DESROSIERS Olivier
SARCINELLA Francesco
VIGH Benedek
GHEORGHE Rares
OZTURK Alkim

CIDU Casian

GASZNER Adam

LIN John

HUSEYNLI Magsud
CELEBI Tunahan
SAKHAMURI Surya
BRONISZEWSKI Marcel
HAISIN Ivan

DINC Efe

LIMB Matthew
KRAL Krystof
TSYPIN Ivan

CHOI Hyun
PAN Jack Y

Seok
uxiang

TERZI Tymur
HOLUBEC Philip

CIDU lustin

ESP
USA
ITA
USA
ROU
TUR
ESP
HUN
FRA
GER
ROU
ROU
UKR
FRA
BEL
USA
ITA
ESP
GER
ITA
TUR
ROU
UKR
FRA
ESP
USA
GBR
HUN
TUR
CAN
ITA
HUN
ROU
TUR
ROU
HUN
USA
AZE
TUR
USA
POL
UKR
TUR
USA
CZE
RUS
KOR
CAN
UKR
CZE
ROU

2004 42 60
2005 24
2004 78
2004 60
2004 3
2004 240
2004 6
2005 60 3
2004

2004 24 6
2004 6
2004 6
200412 0
2004
2004 42 6
2004 6
2005 3
2004 12 (0)
2005 60 0
2005 12
2004 12
2004 0
2005 42
2004
200412 0
2004 6
2004 0
2004 6
2005 3
2004

2004 24
2004 12
2005

2005 6
2006 0
2004 24
2004 6
2004 0
2004 0
2004 12
2004 24 0
20046 6
2004 6
2004 6
20046 0
2004 6 0
2004 24
2004
20046 0
20043 0
2004 3

50

60
42

20
42
42
24
20

4042 5

80
35

35

1612 10

35

3
6

0
3
0

78

42

60

24

24

78

3 2412
3 10 12 42
1220 12 12
166 25

12 24 24
(3)(3)6

12
50 6

05

0
3

24

0
42

50 |3

35

283 5

0
6

20

16 (0)5 6

3
6
12

16 6

28

12

20

42

3

)3

6
6

6

24

10
80
10

10
5
5

20
5

10
35
10
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20
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

22
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
105
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ENACHE Mihnea
PETRUCZ Mirko
METHNER Philipp-Bernd
KAFERBOCK Jakob
GONZALEZ CARVAJAL Joaquin
BALC David
KOLOBAIEV Dmitrii
FILEV Viktor
AVARKESZI| Daniel
TOTH Bertalan

GODO Frigyes Andras
MULLER Vinzenz
KUMUK Kuzey
FERNANDEZ NEGRON Gonzalo
HALAIDZENKA Artur
AKINYOSOYE Folayemi
VOLCKAERT Cédric
DAN Wei Zuo
ROSHCHIN Maksym
PUCCI Lapo Jacopo
CUCCIOLETTA Federico
CAGLAYAN Kerem
DENNER Lysander
MARTIN Henry
MEKESHKIN Mark

PAN Jerry Yuhang
GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba
LINSKY Matthew

ROSE Cylian

DUCERF Benjamin
ELKAFOURFY Abdelrahman
ELBOGDADLY Fares
GALETTI Marco
LAZZARO Salvatore
KATUS Donat
TALLARICO Antonio
BIRO Huba

NICKLAS Séren
YOUNG Nash

GUILLEY Lucas
BISTROVS Andrej
COVALIU Viad
MARTINOS Dimitrios
RADU Luca

ASIROK Ensar Yigit
BAXTER Elliott
MANESIOTIS Panagiotis
HIYAMA Ryuki

HEATH Thomas

DEVOS Jurre

SIBILLO Alfredo

BACAK Erkan Isik
WAGNER Lucas
CACEK Matyas

WAHL Louis

CARINCI Francesco
MAMMADOV Saleh
JEFFORDS Alexander
VARGA Zalan

WOOD Elden

KIM Avery

PUGLIESE Salvatore
KUMLA Omer Batu
BICIOGLU Ismail Tuna
ISIK Gencer
WAASDORP Ryan

DIAZ GAMO Guillermo
ROMANOS loannis
BAYRAKTAR Mehmet Omer
HADJILAZOV Mihail
CILINGIR Demir
DHINGRA Gian

ROU
HUN
GER
AUT
ESP
ROU
UKR
BUL
HUN
HUN
HUN
AUT
TUR
ESP
BLR
GBR
BEL
SGP
UKR
ITA
ITA
TUR
USA
GBR
RUS
CAN
NIG
USA
FRA
FRA
EGY
EGY
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
HUN
GER
TPE
FRA
LAT
ROU
GRE
ROU
TUR
GBR
GRE
GBR
GBR
BEL
ITA
TUR
GER
CZE
GER
ITA
AZE
USA
HUN
USA
USA
ITA
TUR
TUR
TUR
NED
ESP
GRE
TUR
BUL
TUR
USA

2004 3
2004 ©
2004 6
2004 120
20046 3
2004 ©
200512 3
2004 ©
2004/ O
2004 ©
2005/12 0
2004 12
2004
2005120
2004 6
2004
2005 6
2004
20046 0
2005
2004 3
2005
2004/ 3
2005 O
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004 12
2005
2004 3
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004 6
2004
2005
2004/ O
2005
2004
2005 O
2004
2004
2005/ O
2005 O
2005
2005 O
2004
2004
2004 6
20056
2004 6
20056
2004
2004
2004/ O
2004
2004 3
2004 3
2006
2006
2005
2004 3
2004
2004 ©
2005
2004
2006
2005
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124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
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ZAKUTNII Stanislav
HEBRA Noah

FULOP Zsombor
RAZVAN MARACINE Ruben
DENKIEWICZ Benedykt
FOLLIET Come
MANCZAK Mateusz

LAl Adam

LAHILLE Theo
FREMAU Samuel
KUSAK Oskar
MARKUNIN Ihor
FRISHMAN Ethan
SIVIERO Giorgio
COUDERC Tom
SLASTIN Andrii

SOHN Kevin

JI Cody

NOFAL Zeyad

LUPU Nicolas Luca

SHI Andrew

KURBIS Jarl

BANYAY Endre Marcell
VELIKOV Veselin
BUTIN BIK Nathan
DIACOS Jordan Nicholas
LAU Ruben

SAVA MUSTEATA Amza
STRAGALIS Theodoros
DINKEL Paul
NOMIKOS Haralambos
DICKSON Charles

EVA Alexandru

POPA Andrei

DE VISSCHER Jerome
LAWAL Amari

ENACHE Dacian
GALAZKA Dylan
GREGSON Daniel
COSTEA Andrei
WESTERMAN Matthew
IRELAND Henry
PROSSE Art

SATO Harumasa
KNIGHT Hendrix
EVANS REEVES Sebastian
MIGLIACCIO Matteo
GUY Robert

AKBAROV Murad
KUPELI Adem Doruk
TOKER Ates Efe
RUSSO Domenico
KORKUT Mehmet Kuzey
KALENDER Enes Talha
ERGIN Huseyin
ADIYAMAN Tuna
MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih
ERGASHBAY Kuanysh
AYGUN Arda

DURUL Mehmet Erdem
CIMO Bertug

SAVINOV Yaroslav
DERGACHEYV Aleksandr
SINEV Daniil

BAUDET Tim

KOT Yuri

YUDIN Mikhail
HRODNIKAU Tsimafei
BAKALARSKI Mateusz
NASENNIK Ivan
JOZEFOWSKI Filip
ZELENSKYI lllia

UKR
FRA
HUN
ESP
POL
FRA
POL
USA
FRA
FRA
POL
UKR
USA
ITA
FRA
UKR
USA
USA
EGY
ROU
USA
GER
HUN
BUL
NED
CAN
NED
ROU
GRE
GER
GBR
GBR
ROU
ROU
BEL
GBR
ROU
GBR
GBR
ROU
GBR
GBR
BEL
JPN
GBR
GBR
ITA
GBR
AZE
TUR
TUR
ITA
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
KAZ
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
BLR
RUS
BLR
POL
BLR
POL
UKR

2005 6
2004
2005 6
2006 6
2006 6
2004
2004 6
2004
2004
2005
2005 6
2004 6
2005
2004
2006
20056
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004 0
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2007
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2007
2004
2004
2006
2006
2004
2007
2004
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004 3
2004
20053
2004 3
2006 3
2004 3
2004 3
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196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
206
208
209
210
210
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
220
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
261
263
264
265
265
267
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HADDOUCHI llyes
KACPRZAK Igor
SPINNER Quentin
STOLIARCHUK Glib
SHOSTAK Denis
KACZMARCZYK Adam
TUNCEL Nicolas
KURZ Loris

KISS Benedek
PARDELA Michal
MINDAK Maté

YANG Richard
KOGAN Benjamin
TABET Anton

SAPI Vince

LEE Chun Lam Marco
MURY Malo

PONS Matteo
TEICHNER Tristan Maximilian
ISMANA Teodor
THUMM Tiberius

DE LAZZER Liam
CLEMENT Mathis
COME Guilhem
WAHNERT Cyprien
MEZEI Noel Marcell
JOBLIN Tom

LEFORT Maxence
OLYSHEVETS lhor
LYTVYNENKO Oleksii
WOODWARD Zachary
HEGYI Barnabas Peter
LIANG Connor
FILECCIA Duilio Maria
CSERJES Buda
MAIONE Francesco

DI COSTANZO Francesco
LLANAS Pere
MYRONOQV Oleksii
ARGATU Dinu
MARDARE Bogdan Gabriel
KUZEY Mehmet
ROSESCU lannis
PETRUZZIELLO Michele
STENBLOM Isak
VASILESCU Sergiu
YAMAN Furkan

MACIT Uras
KOKOCAK Berkay
OZEROL Hakan Ege
ORS Doruk

BEKAR Deniz Necati
GUC Kerem
TIMOFEEV Ivan
ZIATDINOV Bulat
YADAHALVIS Uladzimir
POPRAVKO Savva
SHELEKHOQOV Arseniy
KOROTNEYV Stanislav
GINTVAINIS Vladislav
BRUER Georgiy
KAZLOU Yahor
GLADILIN Mikhail
DANNEELS Birgen
KUTCHUKHIDZE Lasha
HORNE Samuel
MORIARTY-SMYTH James
RICHTER Axel

FEDIN Georgiy
SIDDIQ Adiy
ABRAMOYV Vladislav
TYSHLER Bogdan

FRA
POL
FRA
UKR
BLR
POL
FRA
GER
HUN
POL
HUN
CAN
USA
FRA
HUN
HKG
FRA
FRA
GER
ROU
GER
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
HUN
FRA
FRA
UKR
UKR
GBR
HUN
USA
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
ESP
UKR
ROU
ROU
TUR
ROU
ITA
SWE
ROU
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
BLR
RUS
BEL
GEO
GBR
IRL
Sul
RUS
GBR
RUS
RUS

2004
20053
2004
2004 3
2004 3
2006 3
2005
20053
2005
20053
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2007
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2004
2006
2007
2007
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
20050
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2005
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268
268
270
271
271
273
274
275
276
277
278
278
280
281
282
282
284
284
286
286
286
289
290
291
291
293
294
294
296
296
298
299
300
300
300
303
304
304
306
306
308
309
310
310
312
313
314
315
315
317
318
318
320
320
322
323
324
324
326
327
328
328
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
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BASKAKOV Aleksey
BOBE William
KHASIYEV Aykhan
BOGUTSKIY Mikhail
JOHNSON FAUSTINO Daniel
DUARTE Eduardo
AUDENAERT Sil
HRISTOV Kamen
SUKHANOQV Kirill
ROKHLIN Sagi
CONLEY Edward
TANERLER Arda
DRUILHET Diego
TAKES Bora

SEN Onat

NURSE Jacob
MISHAKOV Maksim
HASSAN Sameer
JEVONEN Denis
WILENTZIK Omri
SEVEN Arca Kaan
JEREB Maks

SUSTAR Andrej

ZAIKO Matvei

TANGAY Tuna Mert
MULAYIM Eren
MAMUNLUOGLU Turker
IVANOV Aleksandr
DOWGIERD Krzysztof
MUTLU Tuna
SCHONHOLZ Pascal
SENTURK Deniz
DOANA Cristian

SENER Melih
DENKIEWICZ Aleksander
CHATZICHRISTOS Vasilis-Eric
KACZMARCZYK Wojciech
YORUK Sefa

DILEKCI Emir
FIEDOROWICZ Mikolaj
TUNALI Emrecan
BROSCH Maksymilian
PANTIS Matei
CRISTOLOVEAN Bogdan
DEBOWSKI Piotr
KAMEN Jerkov
RADOCH Filip
PAWLOWSKI Jakub
NISTOR Nichita
PETROV Petar

LEDUC Leon

COSTEA Rares
KACZOROWSKI Szymon
SYPEREK Filip
MOCZYDLOWSKI Kajetan
SALZANO Antonio
PIETROIU Andrei
NASTASE Toma
HENDRIKS Jasper

NITU Horia

STASIAK Arkadiusz
MICULESCU Alexandru
WAGNER Filip
MACOVEI Razvan
MIHAI Mircea loan
LIONTE Albert

AELLIG Dorian
BERROY Nathan
KUSHKOV Veniamin
KEEFE Duncan

BURLA Marco

RAMON LOPEZ Rodrigo

RUS
GBR
AZE
RUS
GBR
POR
BEL
BUL
RUS
ISR
GBR
TUR
FRA
TUR
TUR
GBR
RUS
GBR
EST
ISR
TUR
SLO
SLO
BLR
TUR
TUR
TUR
EST
POL
TUR
GER
TUR
ROU
TUR
POL
GRE
POL
TUR
TUR
POL
TUR
POL
ROU
ROU
POL
BUL
POL
POL
ROU
BUL
POL
ROU
POL
POL
POL
ITA
ROU
ROU
NED
ROU
POL
ROU
CZE
ROU
ROU
ROU
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
FRA
ESP

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004 ©
2006
2005 O
2004
2005
2005
2007
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006 O
2005/ 0
2004
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006 0
2004
20050
2004
2005
2005
2006 0
2005
2004 0
2004
2006
20050
2005
20050
2005
2005
2004 0
2005 O
2006 0
20040
2006
2004
20050
2006
2004 0
20040
2006 0
2004
2004
20040
20050
2007
2006 0
2006
20050 0
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
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340
340
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
349
349
352
353
353
355
355
355
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
364
366
367
367
369
370
370
372
372
372
375
376
376
378
378
378
381
381
383
383
385
385
387
388
389
390
391
391
393
393
395
396
396
398
399
399
399
402
403
404
405
405
407
408
409
410
411
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PUPPO Giacomo
MAKLIN Edward

LUTZ Florian

KOMLO Marton
KOCSIS Marton
GUARDALA Andrea
STAMENKOVIC Bogdan
ROSLON Bartosz
MEIXNER Mathias
KRASNOVYD Roman
HACKENBERG Yannik
CSERHALMI Balint
DVILANSKY Shachar
PANEV Aleksander
PELZ Jarnu

VUENTO Sami
VINCENZI Zaccaria
PICCININI Aryan
KOLBEINSSON Hafsteinn Yngvi
GURAM Rekhviashvili
PROKAI Andras Bendeguz
ANTONIK Frederik
PLANCKH Mathias
SEMENOV Oleksandr
EGELI Efe Tan

ITA
USA
GER
HUN
HUN
ITA
SRB
POL
AUT
UKR
AUT
HUN
ISR
BUL
GER
FIN
ITA
ITA
ISL
GEO
HUN
GER
AUT
UKR
TUR

CANNELONGA Vincenzo Michele Pio ITA

ENGELHARDT Carsten
EFTYCHIADIS Athanasios
BERKES David

VIDAR Alexander
EBERHARDT Carl Malte
VINCI Flavio

DICKEL Lorenz
KRISTMANNSSON Jakob
LOHMANN Nico

HAYM Benedikt
PASCHALIDIOGLOU Synodinos
BODOCS Tamas

LUCAS Bjarne

BERLAGE Paul Philipp
KATSIGIANNIS loannis
PERGAMALIS Nikolaos Angelos
WORTMANN Paul
PREDARIS Vasileios
KRAUS Samuel

HOLZ Mick

GOLIASCH David
GENKOQV Aleksander
KALOUTAS Filippos
HUSMANN Matthis
LITZENBURGER Hugo
BERMUTH Hans-Georg
SCHENKEL Moritz
KORNILOV Artem
KOKKOS Panagiotis
HARRISS Quin

BLUMER Philipp

WULFF Oliver
METALLINOS Christos
SIMEONOV Boris
DREPANOPOULOS Panagiotis
VRHOVSEK Val
WESOLOWSKI Jakub
LAZQV Dimitar

HANZELY Zsombor
KAISER Moric

ASLAN Tolga

HALPERN Adam

HERKO Domonkos

TOTH Aron

TOTH REGOS Bence
SZANTO David

GER
GRE
AUT
ISL

GER
ITA

GER
ISL

GER
GER
GRE
HUN
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GER
GRE
GER
GER
GER
BUL
GRE
GER
GER
GER
GER
UKR
GRE
GER
GER
DEN
GRE
BUL
GRE
SLO
POL
BUL
HUN
HUN
TUR
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN

2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2007
2004
2004
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2006
2007
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2007
2006
2005
2004
2006
2004
2006
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
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412
413
413
415
415
415
418
419
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RYSHCHAL Ivan
SILVA Sebastian
BAILEY Asher
KUHN Philipp
KOSKE Julius
HELDELE Johannes
BUCHMANN Finn
MERCURIAN Radu

[eNelleoNeollolollolNe)]

all assigned competitions

Title

UKR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
ROU

City Nation Date

2005/ O

2005 0

2004 0

2006

2006

2006

2006

2005 0

O O oo

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

10

11

President of Konin City’s Cup
Sabre Tournament

Huniber Cup

Sergey Sharikov Memorial
Camden International
Cadet Circuit

Etropolski's sabre

Riposta Cup

Wiekhorst Cup + Allstar - Cup

Fredi Grasnek Kadettenturnier

Eurosabre

European Championships

Konin POL
Godollo HUN
Moscow RUS
London GBR
Istanbul TUR
Sofia BUL
Bucarest ROU
Eislingen GER
Modling AUT
Meylan FRA

Porec CRO

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org

14.09.2019 15.09.2019 U17

05.10.2019 06.10.2019 U17

19.10.2019 20.10.2019 U17

26.10.2019 26.10.2019 U17

09.11.2019 10.11.2019 U17

16.11.2019 17.11.2019 U17

23.11.2019 24.11.2019 U17

30.11.2019 01.12.2019 U17

14.12.2019 15.12.2019 U17

11.01.2020 12.01.2020 U17

22.02.2020 26.02.2020 U17
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